Last Name
Griffin
Kringer
Gubbings

Karlsen
Grow
Alcauskas
Scott

Echols
Buckingham

Alsmeyer-Johnson

Herbert
Boardman
Carter-Sykes
Malenski
Mackenzie
Corsoro
Carlson
Schurter
Ades
Butterworth
Gilbert
Higgins-Bisnett
Absher
Sorden

Collyer
Snavely

First Name | Position

Bruce
Ed
John

Pat
Lavona
Jim
Catherine
Liz

Steve

Bill
Clarke
Nancy
Carmelita
Sheila
Marti
Frank

Al

Bob
Martha
Ed

Ethel
Catherine
Patti
Nancy

Linda
Cynthia

Representing

member  Accotink UU Church

alternate |Accotink UU Church

Treasurer AtLlarge

member At Large

Chair At Large

member  Bull Run Uus

member  Cedar Lane UU Church
member  Davies Memorial UU Church
member  Goodloe Memorial UU Congregation
Secretary |Mount Vernon Unitarian Church
alternate  |Mount Vernon Unitarian Church
member  Paint Branch UU Church
alternate |Paint Branch UU Church
member  Towson UU Church

alternate | Towson UU Church

member  UU Church of Arlington
member  UU Church in Reston

member  UU Congregation of Columbia
member  UU Congregation of Fairfax
alternate |UU Congregation of Fairfax
member  UU Congregation of Rockville
alternate |UU Congregation of Rockville
alternate |Washington Ethical Society
member  Washington Ethical Society

Financial Volunteer
Administrator

Home Phone
703-644-3950

301-564-2919

301-654-1110
703-524-4860

301-320-6932
301-839-3705
443-838-2228
703-294-6556
703-966-4820
301-982-3450
202-635-1369
443-676-7325
540-336-1229
703-920-5519
703-938-2942
410-730-1685
703-591-3549
703-921-5521
301-838-2870
301-294-8190
202-537-0318
301-949-7495

301-299-6955
240-475-2111

Work Phone

301-918-0761

Cell Phone

703-554-4051

703-786-5206
703-447-3185

202-236-8783

703-927-4999

301-652-6708 x334
202-600-9132 240-475-2111



E-Mail
vstrixfi@verizon.net
ekringer@aol.com
jgubbings@verizon.net

pb.karlsen@comcast.net
lavonagrow@mac.com
jimalcauskas@gmail.com
cf9scott@gmail.com
eechols56@gmail.com
sbuckingham@comcast.net
BILL@alsjohn.com
herbertclarke7@gmail.com

nancyboardman3@gmail.com

cartercarmelita@aol.com
mmmalenski@comcast.net
martimackz@gmail.com
fcorsoro@arlingtonva.us
carlson2@erols.com
bobschurter@gmail.com
marthalades@aol.com
edgrayingdog@yahoo.com
ethelg@verizon.net
catzrule40@yahoo.com
pjabsher@starpower.net
nancy.sorden@wap.org

collyerl@snydercohn.com
CSnavely@uusj.org

Address
5923 Peregine Drive
6109 Hatches Court

9209 Cypress Ave.
8101 Connecticut Ave. Apt.
N306

2308 N. Buchanan St.
4943 Brightleaf Ct.

4309 Maryland Avenue
7311 Riverhill Rd.

7806 Arbor Grove Dr. #112
7923 New Market Rd

6631 Wakefield Dr. #418
129 Rosewood Dr.

5210 3rd Street, NE, Apt. 328

9764 Red Clover Ct.
6945 Ten Timbers Lane
1201 S. Barton St. #156
1713 Fox Run Ct.

5531 Suffield Ct.

5216 Portsmouth Rd.

7109 Rock Ridge Lane Apt. K

6 Clemson Ct.

807 Maple Ave.
4119 Military Rd NW
4127 Plyers Mill Rd

8817 Belmart Rd.
8907 Blade Green Lane

City State Zip Code Zip+4 Term Exec. Term
Burke VA 22015, 3353 1/30/15-6/30/17 1st

Burke VA 20895 7/1/14-6/30/17 3rd

Bethesda MD 20814 7/1/13-6/30/16 1st  6/30/15 1st
Chevy ChagMD 20815 7/1/13-6/30/16 2nd  6/30/14 2nd
Arlington  |VA 22207 7/1/14-6/30/17 2nd  6/30/14 1st
Woodbridge VA 1/21/14-6/30/17 1st

Bethesda MD 20816 7/1/12-6/30/15 2nd

Oxon Hill  |MD 20745  1031/10/1/14-6/30/17 1st

Hanover MD 21076 7/12/12-6/30/15 1st

Alexandria VA 22308 7/1/14-6/30/17 2nd

Alexandria VA 22307 9/22/14-6/30/17 1st

Greenbelt |MD 20770 7/1/13-6/30/16 2nd

Washingtor DC 20011 6338 2/1/13-6/30/15 1st

Baltimore 'MD 21234 10/1/14-6/30/17 1st

Baltimore 'MD 21209 4/1/15- 6/30/17 1st

Arlington  |VA 22204  4854/10/1/14-6/30/17 1st

Vienna VA 22182  1811/7/1/13-6/30/16 2nd

Columbia 'MD 21044 4/1/13-6/30/15 1st

Fairfax VA 22032 7/1/13-6/30/16 1st

Alexandria VA 22315  5141/10/1/14-6/30/17 1st

Rockville 'MD 20850 7/1/12-6/30/15 1st

Rockville 'MD 20850  1530/5/1/13-6/30/16 1st

Washingtor DC 22124 1806/7/1/13-6/30/15 2nd

Kensington MD 20015 7/1/14-6/30/17 2nd

Potomac 'MD 20854

Columbia |MD 21045 2409



